 Evaporation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 255-620-B DS 20250825 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com
255-620-B Evaporation Pan Automatic Refill System
The 255-620-B Evaporation Pan Automatic Refill System is designed for
use with the NovaLynx 255-200 Class A Evaporation Pan and 255-100
Analog Output Evaporation Gauge. When combined with a monitoring

 Rotating ball valve is ideal for use with gravity feed tanks
 Clamps for easy attachment to a standard evaporation pan
Ordering Information
255-620-B Automatic Refill System
255-200 Class A Evaporation Pan
255-100 Analog Output Evaporation Gauge
255-100P/F-S  Stainless Steel Pipe and Fittings, 6"
255-100P/F  Stainless Steel Pipe and Fittings, 60"
255-704-B Evaporation Logger
Inlet / Outlet Thread 3/4" NH (pure brass)
Watering Frequency 1 to 12 hours or 1-7 days
Watering Duration 1 to 240 minutes
Working Pressure 0-120 PSI ( 0-8 Bar )